

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1884/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2006 in WA No. 72/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

R.C. CHANDEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rohit Arya, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Nitin Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ravindra Srivastava, Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr.Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr.Vairagya Vardhan Dubey, Adv.
Mr.Aditya Singh, Adv.
Ms.Upasana Nath, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
Mr.Naveen Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post for final disposal in the month of February, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master